Model Numbering System: [SERIES #]-[VOLTAGE]-[TEMP/HUMIDITY]
SERIES # DESCRIPTION TEMP /
HUMIDITY
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
• Daylight Harvesting
• Continuous Dimming of 0-10 VDC
Dimmable Ballast
FEATURES
• Line Powered, no Power Pack
needed
• Digital Set-Point Control
• Programmable via simple
     push-button commands
  • Dimming sinks up to 20 mA
• Green LED Activity Indicator
• 100 Hr Lamp Burn-in Timer Mode
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
• 347 VAC (-3)
• Low Temp/Hi Humidity (-LT)
SPECIFICATIONS
• Size: CMRB: 3 5/8’’ x 3 5/8” x 1 1/4”
(9.2 cm x 9.2 cm x 3.175 cm)
CMR: 4.55” Dia., 1.55” Deep
(11.56 cm Dia., 3.94 cm Deep)
• Weight: 5 Oz (CMRB), 5 Oz (CMR)
• Sensor Color: White
• CMRB Mounting: 1/2 inch knockout
• CMR Mounting: Round Fixture Box
or Single Gang Handy Box
• Relative Humidity: 20 to 90%
non-condensing
• Operating Temp: 14º to 160º F
(-10° to 71° C)
• Storage Temp: -14º to 160º F
(-26° to 71° C)
• Load Rating:
800 W @ 120 VAC
1200 W @ 277 VAC
1500 W @ 347 VAC
• 1/4 HP Motor Load
• Frequency: 50/60 Hz
• UL, CUL, and Title 24 Compliant
• 5 Year Warranty
• Made in U.S.A.
LOW TEMP/HI HUMIDITY(-LT)
• Conformally coated Circuit Board is
corrosion resistant from moisture
• Operates down to -40º F(-40° C)
CMR-ADC
CMRB-ADC
Blank = 120-277 VAC
                                -3 = 347 VAC
 Blank =   14° to 160°F
 LT =  -40° to 160° F
T090-002-P
VOLTAGE
w/ Auto Set-Point
Programming!
CMR-ADC         Automatic Dimming Control Photocell Sensor
   - Ceiling Mount, Line Voltage
CMRB-ADC          Automatic Dimming Control Photocell Sensor
   - Fixture Mount, Line Voltage
The CMR(B)-ADC Series of Automatic Dimming Control sensors provide continu-